
NPZ, Bern

VoltigeV

CVI2*

3.7.2005

 Final Results Team Vaulting Junior

TEAM
A

Judges:

B C D Round
Final

 ScoreHorse
Longeur

A Werner Brunner SUI )(
B Annemarie Gebs Dar SUI )(
C Katalin Heczey HUN )(
D Frank Spadinger AUT )(

A.S.E La Fenice Vidoni 5.682 6.302 6.2921
Adenauer

Nelson 5.812Compulsory 6.022ITA
7.260 7.633 7.1205.827Free Style 6.960

6.704

1. Round
6.491

2. Round 6.540 7.713 7.3806.887Free Style 7.130 7.130

Burgdorf II Kauer 4.955 6.128 5.6602
Grand Slam S

Trudi 5.807Compulsory 5.638SUI
5.553 7.447 6.0735.393Free Style 6.117

6.095

1. Round
5.877

2. Round 6.253 7.513 6.3875.973Free Style 6.532 6.532

NPZ Bern Rusca 5.000 6.175 5.6123
Quirl Boy

Vanessa 5.587Compulsory 5.594SUI
5.027 7.180 6.2004.727Free Style 5.784

5.583

1. Round
5.689

2. Round 4.853 6.293 5.4804.867Free Style 5.373 5.373
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NPZ, Bern

VoltigeV

CVI2*

3.7.2005

 Final Results Team Vaulting Senior

TEAM
A

Judges:

B C D Round
Final

 ScoreHorse
Longeur

A Werner Brunner SUI )(
B Annemarie Gebs Dar SUI )(
C Katalin Heczey HUN )(
D Frank Spadinger AUT )(

Ingelsberg I Hartl 6.435 6.987 7.3541
Davidoff 65

Alexander 6.913Compulsory 6.922GER
8.007 8.179 8.1298.064Free Style 8.095

7.740

1. Round
7.509

2. Round 8.107 8.036 8.5868.086Free Style 8.204 8.204

RuFsch Oldenburg Henze 6.285 6.965 7.1062
Centuro

Sven 6.744Compulsory 6.775GER
7.743 8.143 8.2007.607Free Style 7.923

7.615

1. Round
7.349

2. Round 7.800 8.179 8.6217.986Free Style 8.147 8.147

RVV Schenkenberg Wagner 5.909 6.648 7.0933
Merkur

Peter 6.644Compulsory 6.574GER
7.129 7.986 8.4297.893Free Style 7.859

7.423

1. Round
7.216

2. Round 7.264 7.950 8.2797.857Free Style 7.838 7.838

Neuss-Grimmlinghausen Schmitz 5.881 6.789 7.0074
Cepin

Jessika 6.694Compulsory 6.593GER
7.993 7.536 8.4297.336Free Style 7.824

7.376

1. Round
7.208

2. Round 7.886 7.664 8.1507.150Free Style 7.713 7.713

Lütisburg I Bischofberger 6.391 6.639 6.8725
Viktor Leo Burnett

Monika 6.767Compulsory 6.667SUI
7.507 7.307 8.4507.514Free Style 7.695

7.253

1. Round
7.181

2. Round 6.929 7.264 7.9077.493Free Style 7.398 7.398

Scottish Equestrian Vaulting Team I Eccles 5.437 6.859 6.1806
WH Bentley

John 6.161Compulsory 6.159GBR
6.814 7.879 7.9297.729Free Style 7.588

7.138

1. Round
6.874

2. Round 6.957 8.086 7.8367.793Free Style 7.668 7.668

RV Krumke I Schulze 5.539 6.541 6.5987
Genion

Marion 6.252Compulsory 6.233GER
6.336 7.564 7.3576.614Free Style 6.968

6.858

1. Round
6.600

2. Round 6.607 7.757 7.8297.307Free Style 7.375 7.375

ASV St. Florian Schandl 6.004 6.835 6.7818
Alonso

Fritz 6.641Compulsory 6.565AUT
6.271 7.514 7.7216.529Free Style 7.009

6.827

1. Round
6.787

2. Round 6.293 7.479 7.1006.750Free Style 6.906 6.906
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NPZ, Bern

VoltigeV

CVI2*

3.7.2005

Thiers Voltige Nousse 5.357 6.354 5.9819
Great Hope

Danièle 6.109Compulsory 5.950FRA
6.914 6.886 7.0007.286Free Style 7.022

6.776

1. Round
6.486

2. Round 7.093 7.550 7.3297.457Free Style 7.357 7.357

Burgdorf I Kauer 5.367 6.431 6.34110
Ma Long

Trudi 6.126Compulsory 6.066SUI
5.836 7.607 7.0295.679Free Style 6.538

6.468

1. Round
6.302

2. Round 6.336 7.657 6.6936.514Free Style 6.800 6.800

RC Malmö Lundblad 5.207 6.109 6.07011
Ruster

Pernilla 5.961Compulsory 5.837SWE
5.593 7.193 7.2935.843Free Style 6.481

6.356

1. Round
6.159

2. Round 6.836 7.007 6.5936.564Free Style 6.750 6.750

A.S.E La Fenice Vidoni 5.646 6.465 6.63912
Valentino

Nelson 6.176Compulsory 6.232ITA
4.600 5.793 5.4505.736Free Style 5.395

6.123

1. Round
5.813

2. Round 6.579 7.479 6.7796.129Free Style 6.742 6.742

Scottish Equestrian Vaulting Team II Morgan 4.798 6.224 5.51313
Baroque

Rebecca 5.322Compulsory 5.464GBR
5.329 7.493 6.4295.750Free Style 6.250

6.113

1. Round
5.857

2. Round 6.157 7.629 6.2796.429Free Style 6.624 6.624
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NPZ, Bern

VoltigeV

CVI2*

3.7.2005

 Final Results Individual Female

VAULTER
A

Judges:

B C D Round
Final

 ScoreHorse
Longeur

A Roland Böhlen SUI )(
B Rosmarie Bosshard SUI )(
C Katalin Heczey HUN )(
D Frank Spadinger AUT )(

Barwig Hartl 7.956 7.756 8.000Anja
Magic Dream 10

Alexander 7.689Compulsory 7.850GER
8.500 8.440 9.0608.800Free Style 8.700 8.275

1. Round1

8.428
2. Round Technical Test 8.000 8.730 8.5608.810 8.525

8.5808.580 8.240 9.0808.640Free Style 8.635

Jückstock Jückstock 7.978 7.689 7.844Ines
Dallmers Little Foot

Ruth 7.722Compulsory 7.808GER
8.320 8.120 8.5008.360Free Style 8.325 8.067

1. Round2

8.293
2. Round Technical Test 8.460 8.670 8.5908.440 8.540

8.5208.660 8.160 8.7008.480Free Style 8.500

Mettler Zosso 7.633 7.889 7.733Sabrina
Quasimodo CH

Ursula 8.056Compulsory 7.828SUI
8.260 8.780 8.0407.440Free Style 8.130 7.979

1. Round3

8.226
2. Round Technical Test 8.740 8.950 8.4108.500 8.650

8.4738.420 8.660 8.3007.800Free Style 8.295

Wildhaber Zosso 7.556 7.511 6.956Angela
Quasimodo CH

Ursula 7.511Compulsory 7.384SUI
8.160 8.560 8.2407.920Free Style 8.220 7.802

1. Round4

8.052
2. Round Technical Test 8.690 8.420 7.7808.190 8.270

8.3038.280 8.560 8.4608.040Free Style 8.335

Graf Bischofberger 7.411 7.133 7.356Marion
Figaro CH

Monika 7.378Compulsory 7.320SUI
7.820 8.340 8.0608.120Free Style 8.085 7.702

1. Round5

7.887
2. Round Technical Test 7.870 8.530 8.2308.060 8.173

8.0718.040 8.220 7.8007.820Free Style 7.970

Hejvang Kristensen 7.167 7.200 7.167Pia
Leonardo

Lasse 7.522Compulsory 7.264DAN
8.260 8.120 8.7008.640Free Style 8.430 7.847

1. Round6

7.876
2. Round Technical Test 7.950 7.320 7.9507.040 7.565

7.9058.140 8.320 8.2408.280Free Style 8.245
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NPZ, Bern

VoltigeV

CVI2*

3.7.2005

Tovborg Kristensen 7.544 7.044 7.300Marianne
Leonardo

Lasse 7.122Compulsory 7.253DAN
8.160 8.240 8.4808.100Free Style 8.245 7.749

1. Round7

7.824
2. Round Technical Test 8.080 7.740 7.5906.980 7.598

7.8998.220 8.160 8.4008.020Free Style 8.200

Eccles Eccles 7.144 7.567 6.733Joanne
WH Bentley

John 7.233Compulsory 7.169GBR
7.820 8.320 8.1808.520Free Style 8.210 7.690

1. Round8

7.783
2. Round Technical Test 7.490 8.050 7.2707.400 7.553

7.8768.000 8.400 7.9008.500Free Style 8.200

Laumann Jonsson 7.967 7.678 7.944Rikke
Big Boy

Kristin 7.722Compulsory 7.828DAN
8.300 8.300 8.5208.000Free Style 8.280 8.054

1. Round9

7.739
2. Round Technical Test 8.190 8.300 8.2707.230 7.998

7.4246.500 6.920 7.3206.660Free Style 6.850

Kristofics-Binder Schandl 7.689 7.200 7.411Christa
Alonso

Fritz 7.400Compulsory 7.425AUT
7.740 7.840 8.2807.260Free Style 7.780 7.603

1. Round10

7.645
2. Round Technical Test 7.580 7.300 8.3307.370 7.645

7.6887.960 7.820 7.9207.220Free Style 7.730

Kuhn Kuratli 7.856 7.211 7.267Miriam
Ivanho

Martina 7.456Compulsory 7.448SUI
8.060 7.800 7.6607.680Free Style 7.800 7.624

1. Round11

7.453
2. Round Technical Test 7.250 6.840 6.9506.670 6.928

7.2817.800 7.760 7.6207.360Free Style 7.635

Petersen Kristensen 7.033 7.044 7.167Maria
Leonardo

Lasse 7.189Compulsory 7.108DAN
7.920 7.960 8.6007.920Free Style 8.100 7.604

1. Round12

7.432
2. Round Technical Test 5.650 6.760 6.4106.080 6.225

7.2608.440 8.040 8.6608.040Free Style 8.295

Starck Graf 7.200 7.100 7.344Sarah
Flashlight

Kirsten 7.156Compulsory 7.200GER
7.260 7.720 7.7807.800Free Style 7.640 7.420

1. Round13

7.310
2. Round Technical Test 6.190 6.880 7.1806.690 6.735

7.2007.760 7.720 7.4607.720Free Style 7.665

Dobler Wahl 7.589 7.322 7.567Annerose
Robinsons Wendy

Susanne 7.544Compulsory 7.506GER
7.800 7.360 7.6806.560Free Style 7.350 7.428

1. Round14

7.278
2. Round Technical Test 6.470 7.220 7.7506.490 6.983

7.1298.000 7.120 7.6006.380Free Style 7.275
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NPZ, Bern

VoltigeV

CVI2*

3.7.2005

Hansson Jückstock 7.378 7.233 6.856Lina
Dallmers Little Foot

Ruth 7.044Compulsory 7.128SWE
7.600 7.560 7.9807.680Free Style 7.705 7.416

1. Round15

7.264
2. Round Technical Test 6.370 6.940 6.4005.430 6.285

7.1137.960 7.640 8.4607.700Free Style 7.940

Jäiser Blieske 7.800 6.844 7.144Simone
Excalibur III

Rita 7.089Compulsory 7.219SUI
7.300 7.240 7.7007.120Free Style 7.340 7.280

1. Round16

7.172
2. Round Technical Test 7.250 7.360 6.5706.250 6.858

7.0647.800 7.320 6.5807.380Free Style 7.270

Jaggi Steiger 6.844 7.033 7.122Lena
Scaramouche II CH

Vanessa 6.744Compulsory 6.936SUI
7.700 7.440 8.1007.560Free Style 7.700 7.318

1. Round17

7.097
2. Round Technical Test 6.110 7.020 6.8306.030 6.498

6.8767.640 7.140 7.4406.800Free Style 7.255

Thibot Thibot 6.922 7.067 7.000Amélie
Fifty Mulotiere

Alain 6.967Compulsory 6.989FRA
7.420 7.860 7.7807.400Free Style 7.615 7.302

1. Round18

7.072
2. Round Technical Test 6.570 6.960 6.9006.300 6.683

6.8417.300 7.460 6.6206.620Free Style 7.000

Zosso Zosso 7.011 7.333 6.367Yvette
Quasimodo CH

Ursula 6.867Compulsory 6.895SUI
7.900 7.960 7.5607.180Free Style 7.650 7.272

1. Round19

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Birkhäuser Kuratli 7.267 6.978 6.800Noemi
Ivanho

Martina 6.711Compulsory 6.939SUI
7.540 7.800 7.9207.140Free Style 7.600 7.270

1. Round20

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Stucki Schaffner 6.967 6.689 6.856Gabi
Impression D

Steffi 6.822Compulsory 6.834SUI
7.660 7.520 7.9207.700Free Style 7.700 7.267

1. Round21

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Zumkehr Rusca 6.700 6.822 7.000Béatrice
Quidam des Gillottes CH

Vanessa 7.078Compulsory 6.900SUI
6.980 7.820 7.9007.740Free Style 7.610 7.255

1. Round22

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000
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NPZ, Bern

VoltigeV

CVI2*

3.7.2005

Kristofics-Binder Schandl 6.822 7.089 6.833Maéva
Alonso

Fritz 6.833Compulsory 6.894AUT
7.520 7.360 7.4407.560Free Style 7.470 7.182

1. Round23

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Jüptner Ahsbahs 6.600 6.700 7.067Marion
El Gaucho

Björn 6.778Compulsory 6.786GER
7.360 7.460 7.8207.640Free Style 7.570 7.178

1. Round24

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Kadima Steiger 6.544 6.833 6.967Patricia
Scaramouche II CH

Vanessa 6.444Compulsory 6.697SUI
7.480 7.480 7.6007.340Free Style 7.475 7.086

1. Round25

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Balcerek Vidoni 6.967 7.156 6.800Cristina
Adenauer

Nelson 6.800Compulsory 6.931ITA
6.760 7.680 7.7606.520Free Style 7.180 7.055

1. Round26

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Jaggi Steiger 6.556 6.933 6.889Nora
Scaramouche II CH

Vanessa 6.556Compulsory 6.734SUI
7.360 7.340 7.5007.280Free Style 7.370 7.052

1. Round27

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Cavallaro Vidoni 7.000 7.022 6.967Anna
Adenauer

Nelson 6.722Compulsory 6.928ITA
6.820 7.600 7.6006.360Free Style 7.095 7.011

1. Round28

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Herzog Ahsbahs 6.578 6.578 6.711Michaela
El Gaucho

Björn 6.567Compulsory 6.609GER
6.840 7.440 7.6007.500Free Style 7.345 6.977

1. Round29

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Watson Huonder 6.089 7.078 6.256Sarah
Impression D

Silvia 6.178Compulsory 6.400GBR
7.800 7.780 7.0206.820Free Style 7.355 6.878

1. Round30

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Seite 4



NPZ, Bern

VoltigeV

CVI2*

3.7.2005

Germann Blieske 6.800 6.578 6.389Nina
Excalibur III

Rita 6.444Compulsory 6.553SUI
7.520 7.180 7.1406.780Free Style 7.155 6.854

1. Round31

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Greter Heuer 6.478 6.889 6.333Tanja
Querulant II CH

Michael 6.178Compulsory 6.470SUI
7.180 7.660 6.8405.880Free Style 6.890 6.680

1. Round32

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Jonsson Jonsson 6.511 6.556 6.656Lisa
Big Boy

Kristin 6.533Compulsory 6.564SWE
7.060 6.840 6.9806.200Free Style 6.770 6.667

1. Round33

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Sneekers de Vries 6.222 6.278 6.144Cindy
Kirsch

Maurits 6.556Compulsory 6.300NED
6.340 7.020 7.1206.980Free Style 6.865 6.583

1. Round34

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Furrer Rusca 6.900 7.211 6.544Lynn
Quirl Boy

Vanessa 7.044Compulsory 6.925SUI
6.380 6.760 6.0004.880Free Style 6.005 6.465

1. Round35

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Wagner Blieske 6.544 6.656 6.356Raphaela
Excalibur III

Rita 6.267Compulsory 6.456SUI
6.520 6.220 6.5005.680Free Style 6.230 6.343

1. Round36

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Leiber Ahsbahs 6.122 6.144 6.300Anika
El Gaucho

Björn 6.378Compulsory 6.236GER
6.520 6.300 6.4006.360Free Style 6.395 6.316

1. Round37

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Sneekers de Vries 6.433 6.133 6.300Carola
Kirsch

Maurits 6.144Compulsory 6.253NED
5.240 6.600 5.4006.520Free Style 5.940 6.096

1. Round38

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000
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NPZ, Bern

VoltigeV

CVI2*

3.7.2005

Taylor Huonder 4.689 5.233 4.567Alicia
Impression D

Silvia 4.456Compulsory 4.736GBR
6.220 6.120 6.4605.580Free Style 6.095 5.416

1. Round39

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Renkl Hartl 7.000 6.756 6.878Anette
Arador 2

Alexander 6.833Compulsory 6.867GER
0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000 3.433

1. Round40

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Bianchini Vidoni 4.222 5.189 4.578Beatrice
Valentino

Nelson 4.222Compulsory 4.553ITA
0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000 2.276

1. Round41

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000
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NPZ, Bern

VoltigeV

CVI2*

3.7.2005

 Final Results Individual Male

VAULTER
A

Judges:

B C D Round
Final

 ScoreHorse
Longeur

A Roland Böhlen SUI )(
B Rosmarie Bosshard SUI )(
C Katalin Heczey HUN )(
D Frank Spadinger AUT )(

Vorberg Graf 8.089 7.967 8.144Kai
Picasso

Kirsten 8.178Compulsory 8.095GER
8.760 8.420 8.7208.500Free Style 8.600 8.347

1. Round1

8.416
2. Round Technical Test 7.990 8.670 8.3608.110 8.283

8.4848.580 8.400 8.9808.780Free Style 8.685

Meyer-Nutteln Wahl 7.956 8.089 7.889Gero
Robinsons Wendy

Susanne 8.000Compulsory 7.984GER
8.560 8.760 8.5608.860Free Style 8.685 8.334

1. Round2

8.400
2. Round Technical Test 7.700 8.620 8.5907.650 8.140

8.4658.700 8.960 8.8208.680Free Style 8.790

Sia Graf 8.256 8.022 7.467Tim-Randy
Flashlight

Kirsten 7.933Compulsory 7.920GER
8.740 8.600 8.5808.680Free Style 8.650 8.285

1. Round3

8.317
2. Round Technical Test 8.180 8.470 7.8108.260 8.180

8.3508.520 8.560 8.5408.460Free Style 8.520

Götting Henze 7.911 7.767 8.311Mark Phillip
Aladin

Sven 7.767Compulsory 7.939GER
8.200 8.580 8.6408.440Free Style 8.465 8.202

1. Round4

8.172
2. Round Technical Test 7.660 7.990 8.4507.040 7.785

8.1438.380 8.580 8.6808.360Free Style 8.500

Bayer Henze 8.044 7.956 8.222Jan
Aladin

Sven 7.778Compulsory 8.000GER
8.260 7.920 8.3607.840Free Style 8.095 8.048

1. Round5

8.138
2. Round Technical Test 8.180 8.090 8.3107.630 8.053

8.2298.380 8.200 8.7808.260Free Style 8.405

Looser Wahl 8.089 7.567 7.722Patric
Robinsons Wendy

Susanne 7.667Compulsory 7.761SUI
7.860 7.720 7.8608.200Free Style 7.910 7.836

1. Round6

7.755
2. Round Technical Test 6.810 7.820 7.1207.210 7.240

7.6758.380 7.960 7.9208.180Free Style 8.110
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NPZ, Bern

VoltigeV

CVI2*

3.7.2005

Peiler Peiler 7.644 7.511 7.489Dennis
Massimo

Jennifer 7.833Compulsory 7.619GER
8.240 8.100 8.1608.120Free Style 8.155 7.887

1. Round7

7.708
2. Round Technical Test 6.690 7.550 7.2506.700 7.048

7.5298.360 7.900 7.8607.920Free Style 8.010

Suslowski Rusca 7.744 7.689 7.456Adam
Quinto XXIII CH

Vanessa 7.478Compulsory 7.592POL
7.400 7.620 8.1607.840Free Style 7.755 7.673

1. Round8

7.201
2. Round Technical Test 5.980 6.590 5.2605.120 5.738

6.7297.920 7.660 7.4807.820Free Style 7.720

Foreman Morgan 6.778 7.356 6.700Ross
Baroque

Rebecca 6.933Compulsory 6.942GBR
6.820 7.600 7.3007.160Free Style 7.220 7.081

1. Round9

7.150
2. Round Technical Test 7.160 7.010 6.5206.270 6.740

7.2208.060 7.800 7.2207.720Free Style 7.700

Nousse Thibot 7.722 7.211 7.156Ivan
Lindo

Alain 6.822Compulsory 7.228FRA
6.460 7.400 7.1406.960Free Style 6.990 7.109

1. Round10

7.098
2. Round Technical Test 7.550 7.190 7.1405.300 6.795

7.0887.720 7.320 7.4007.080Free Style 7.380

El Khattabi Thibot 7.089 6.500 6.633Nordine
Lindo

Alain 6.889Compulsory 6.778FRA
7.660 7.580 7.6207.480Free Style 7.585 7.181

1. Round11

6.896
2. Round Technical Test 5.670 6.300 6.4204.810 5.800

6.6107.740 7.540 7.3807.020Free Style 7.420

Beasley Rusca 7.678 7.211 6.933Philip
Quidam des Gillottes CH

Vanessa 7.022Compulsory 7.211GBR
6.440 6.100 7.7006.960Free Style 6.800 7.006

1. Round12

6.795
2. Round Technical Test 4.550 6.660 5.9805.040 5.558

6.5847.680 7.420 8.0007.340Free Style 7.610

Suhner Zosso 7.167 6.778 6.589Dimitri
Kiwi

Ursula 6.944Compulsory 6.870SUI
7.120 6.580 7.3206.360Free Style 6.845 6.857

1. Round13

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Wagner Decker 7.378 6.878 7.456Jan-Hendrik
Rubidom

Karina 7.311Compulsory 7.256GER
5.500 6.500 7.0006.000Free Style 6.250 6.753

1. Round14

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000
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NPZ, Bern

VoltigeV

CVI2*

3.7.2005

Beisser Franck 6.589 6.267 5.744Jérémy
Legolas

François 5.756Compulsory 6.089FRA
5.740 6.180 4.5405.960Free Style 5.605 5.847

1. Round15

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000

Lendesma 
Arocena

Vidoni 4.533 6.233 5.400Esteban

Valentino

Nelson 5.422Compulsory 5.397ARG

5.740 5.840 6.6806.520Free Style 6.195 5.796

1. Round16

2. Round Technical Test 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0.0000.000 0.000 0.0000.000Free Style 0.000
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